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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 22Astro Super Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Total

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins

1 1 KOSHELEV 93.9 62 4 93.9 62 4 5 2053 2053
2 10 RHODES 87.9 58 8 87.9 58 8 8 2043 2043
3 11 ALLISON 83.3 55 11 83.3 55 11 8 2019 2019
4 5 SOVA 68.9 45½ 20½ 68.9 45½ 20½ 5 1966 1966
5 19 WREN 68.2 45 21 68.2 45 21 7 1924 1924
6 13 CARMONA 65.2 43 23 65.2 43 23 4 1935 1935
7 20 LEDWIG 65.2 43 23 65.2 43 23 7 1894 1894
8 16 CORBETT 63.6 42 24 63.6 42 24 4½ 1895 1895
9 3 DELEON 62.1 41 25 62.1 41 25 5½ 1857 1857

10 7 COLEMAN 56.1 37 29 56.1 37 29 4 1865 1865
11 4 GOSSEN 50.8 33½ 32½ 50.8 33½ 32½ 6 1830 1830
12 17 WILLIAMS 50.8 33½ 32½ 50.8 33½ 32½ 4 1815 1815
13 2 COOPER 47.0 31 35 47.0 31 35 4 1788 1788
14 8 EBALAROZA-FLORES 45.5 30 36 45.5 30 36 2 1789 1789
15 18 ELBEL 42.4 28 38 42.4 28 38 3 1721 1721
16 21 HARPER 41.7 27½ 38½ 41.7 27½ 38½ 3 1702 1702
17 9 VITO 36.4 24 42 36.4 24 42 4 1716 1716
18 22 CONTRERAS 36.4 24 42 36.4 24 42 6 1710 1710
19 12 GAUCIN 36.4 24 42 36.4 24 42 3 1674 1674
20 14 GUILIANI 27.3 18 48 27.3 18 48 3 1685 1685
21 15 OLSON 16.7 11 55 16.7 11 55 3 1569 1569
22 6 D. WILLIAMS 4.5 3 63 4.5 3 63 1298 1298

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 DELEON 213 234 235 682 17 <---> CORBETT 170 215 235 620 12
3-4 WREN 241 231 241 713 21 <---> COLEMAN 175 224 213 612 9
5-6 LEDWIG 235 237 214 686 18 <---> GUILIANI 204 179 202 585 5
7-8 ELBEL 210 210 210 630 15 <---> ALLISON 185 257 259 701 20

9-10 CARMONA 196 177 165 538 3 <---> CONTRERAS 206 206 206 618 11
11-12 EBALAROZA-FLORES 253 173 181 607 8 <---> GOSSEN 183 191 223 597 6
13-14 VITO 243 162 199 604 7 <---> OLSON 143 221 154 518 2
15-16 HARPER 232 199 190 621 13½ <---> KOSHELEV 223 224 268 715 22
17-18 COOPER 187 143 209 539 4 <---> GAUCIN 214 214 214 642 16
19-20 SOVA 234 193 194 621 13½ <---> WILLIAMS 187 199 229 615 10
21-22 D. WILLIAMS 158 183 133 474 1 <---> RHODES 245 215 227 687 19

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Today   9-  8   4- 14  13- 12   2-  5  20-  1  16- 19   3-  6   7- 22  18- 21  11- 10  17- 15
Next Week  13- 18  10-  2  11- 15  14- 16   3- 17   5- 21  12- 20   6-  8   9- 19   4- 22   1-  7

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 268 KOSHELEV 259 ALLISON 253 EBALAROZA-FLORES
Scratch Series 715 KOSHELEV 713 WREN 701 ALLISON

Men Scratch Game 268 NIKITA KOSHELEV 259 CALEB ALLISON 245 CORTNEY RHODES
Scratch Series 715 NIKITA KOSHELEV 713 JUSTIN WREN 701 CALEB ALLISON

Women Scratch Game 253 JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORE
Scratch Series 607 JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 288 CARMONA 268 KOSHELEV 265 ALLISON
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Scratch Series 758 CARMONA 733 SOVA 715 KOSHELEV

Men Scratch Game 288 NICK CARMONA 268 NIKITA KOSHELEV 265 CALEB ALLISON
Scratch Series 758 NICK CARMONA 733 GREG SOVA 715 NIKITA KOSHELEV

Women Scratch Game 253 JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORE
Scratch Series 637 JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORE

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - KOSHELEV

1 NIKITA KOSHELEV bk233 2053 9 695 682 223 224 268 715
2 - COOPER

2 DJ COOPER bk231 1788 9 600 587 187 143 209 539
3 - DELEON

3 KELSI DELEON bk215 1857 9 627 614 213 234 235 682
4 - GOSSEN

4 SETH GOSSEN bk229 1830 9 618 605 183 191 223 597
5 - SOVA

5 GREG SOVA bk229 1966 9 662 649 234 193 194 621
6 - D. WILLIAMS

23 DARRELL WILLIAMS bk217 1298 9 442 429 158 183 133 474
7 - COLEMAN

7 CALEB COLEMAN bk229 1865 9 631 618 175 224 213 612
8 - EBALAROZA-FLORES

8 JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORES bk227 1789 9 599 586 253 173 181 607
9 - VITO

9 JOE VITO bk226 1716 9 576 563 243 162 199 604
10 - RHODES

10 CORTNEY RHODES bk226 2043 9 693 680 245 215 227 687
11 - ALLISON

11 CALEB ALLISON bk216 2019 9 681 668 185 257 259 701
12 - GAUCIN

12 GEORGE GAUCIN bk224 1674 9 570 557 214 214 214 642
13 - CARMONA

13 NICK CARMONA bk223 1935 9 657 644 196 177 165 538
14 - GUILIANI

14 TONY GUILIANI bk222 1685 9 571 558 204 179 202 585
15 - OLSON

15 JIMMY OLSON bk215 1569 9 531 518 143 221 154 518
16 - CORBETT

16 SEAN CORBETT bk221 1895 9 637 624 170 215 235 620
17 - WILLIAMS

17 SHAWN WILLIAMS bk220 1815 9 609 596 187 199 229 615
18 - ELBEL

18 GREG ELBEL bk220 1721 9 583 570 210 210 210 630
19 - WREN

19 JUSTIN WREN bk219 1924 9 644 631 241 231 241 713
20 - LEDWIG

20 JUSTIN LEDWIG bk218 1894 9 638 625 235 237 214 686
21 - HARPER

21 TERONE HARPER bk217 1702 9 578 565 232 199 190 621
22 - CONTRERAS

22 LUPE CONTRERAS bk216 1710 9 582 569 206 206 206 618
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
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